
AV BV CV DV

V. KOURNYAVKA J. TUTOLO M. PANDYA J. PATEL

Code Job HC XT (NIGHTS) YT (DAYS) ZT(AFT)

71008115  Heavy Cont 61 Frame (11719)  E.WELLER (11944) GOWERS 

71008121  Bull Blocks 64 Frame (11140) TAYLOR (11922) TRELFORD 

71008123  Bull Blocks 66 Frame (11923) W.WELLER (95743) E. HNATJUK

71008116  Lards 1 and 2 Frame (5231) BELTON

71008117 MotoBlocks 23, 24 (96115) CORREIA (94961) WILLIAMS (95702) SMITH  

71008119  MotoBlocks 27 and 28 Frame (11756) BOWMAN (5165)N.HARRIS (95737)HAMILTON  

71008111  Continuous 30 and 31 Frame (11223) DESJARDINS (95028) ROJAS (95892)SACHS 

Code Job HC XT (NIGHTS) YT (DAYS) ZT(AFT)

71008124 Wire Draw and Bundling (93962) PLOUGHMAN (11194) TYLEMAN (11925) XXXXXXX

71008124 Wire Draw and Bundling (95738)GEDDES (17010) YOUNG (11958) PITICCO 

71008124 Wire Draw and Bundling (95789)WARD (95859 BRENNAN (93963) FURLAN

Code Job HC AV BV CV DV

71008108 Processor Crane Cleaning Line 2 (5222) HURT (12,13) (10237) CLAZZER (11689) YEAMAN  (10834) BAGLOLE 

71008013 Cleaning Line Stocker Line 2 (17001) KUIPER  (10831) VANTILBORG (94851) VERRELLI (11143) VERDUYN   

Code Job HC AV BV CV DV

Mill Spares (11960) FRANCKIEWICZ (5169) CLOSE (11940) BYRON (11968) SATCHWELL

Mill Spares (11723) BARNES (11638) HAYWOOD (94066) ARNOLD (94049) ANNETT

Code Job HC AV BV CV DV

71008035 Test North Test  (5175) OBERFRANK (12,13) (5170) McCLURE (11) (5185) JUNKER  V/R (5182) HARRIS (V/R)

71008035 Test North Test   (5187) MAIN  (V/R) 

Code Job HC EX (A/C DAYS) FX (B/D DAYS)

71008130 Main Test Test 2 (5120) ANDERSON (16,17,18) (5134) LEVNIAC

Code Job HC AV BV CV DV

71008104 Oil Temper Operator (5198) BADOWSKI (5197) OBERFRANK (94688) JANZEN (11805) MCDONALD 

71008104 Oil Temper Operator (94435) FRANCE (11734) GRAHAM (94856) WOLFE (94822) D. MOSE

71008104 Oil Temper Operator  (5190) CAMARA (95917)MARTINEZ (94761) JANIK   (94871) CARVALHO 

71008104 Oil Temper Operator (11921 BURKHOLDER (96107) SCULLION (94900) McNeil (96229) OAKES 

71008104 Oil Temper Operator  (94850) SEARLE OVERTIME OVERTIME (96116) FALARDEAU

Code Job HC AV BV CV DV

71008014 Oil Temper Utility Tester 3 (5245) CHETWYND (16,17,18) (11736) JOSEPH (11385) MANCUSO (11)

Code Job HC AV BV CV DV

71008125 Furnace Surface (5252) ORMOND (11110) HAMMOND   (5186) MCCLURE (11134) CHABOT 

71008125 Furnace Surface (11112) HARRIS (11123) PRIDDY (11108) PHILLIPS (5184) DOUGLAS 

71008125 Furnace Surface (5245) CHETWYND  (12,13) (11385) MANCUSO (14,15)

Code Job HC XT (NIGHTS) YT (DAYS) ZT(AFT)

71008009 Driver Weight Up 3 (5234) KRUEGEL (11943) SIX  (V/R) (5282) GREEN 

Code Job HC EX (A/C DAYS) FX (B/D DAYS)

71008089 SHIPPER - Rod and Bar Handler (5172) WISNIEWSKI (12,13) (5178) BURNAGIEL 

71008089 SHIPPER - Rod and Bar Handler (5222) HURT 16,17,18)

Code Job HC ET (DAYS)

71008089 SHIPPER - Rod and Bar Handler 1 OVERTIME

Code Job HC ET (DAYS)

71008089 SHIPPER - Rod and Bar Handler (5077) MCKAY

71008089 SHIPPER - Rod and Bar Handler (5106) McDONALD

71008089 SHIPPER - Rod and Bar Handler (5183) KOMLJENOVIC  

71008089 SHIPPER - Rod and Bar Handler (5181) YOUNG (FTR)W1

71008089 Driver Salvage (5138) BUCKLAND 

Code Job HC ET (DAYS)

71008051 Union President 0

Code Job HC XT (NIGHTS) YT (DAYS) ZT(AFT)

71008030 Pre-Stress Strander (5173) BANAKIEWICZ 

71008031 Pre-Stress Stabilizer (5247) DUBON DE PAZ (TT)

90

WSIB RTW Unknown

STD RTW Unknown

STD RTW Unknown

STD RTW Unknown

STD RTW Unknown

Parental Leave RTW Aug 18

Parental Leave RTW Sept

PreRetirement VAC

STD RTW Unknown

PreRetirement VAC

LIEU Day Aug 16.

LIEU Day Aug 13.(11112) HARRIS 

5

Union President - T Schedule 

(96060) SPILOTRO 

(95897) VAN DUZEN 

(93992) MAJOR 

(94930) SACHS 

(95027) PEREIRA

(5168) BUSHEY

(95897) VAN DUZEN

16

 Crewing-  Schedule for week of Aug 11 REV #1

8

Wire Drawing Frames - T Schedule 

Cleaning Line #2

Bundling

8

Test North Crewing 

8

Oil Temper

North Test 

Mill Spares 

5

18

9

SUPERVISOR

Oil Temper Utility Tester 

Furnaces Crewing 

(11679) MOORE

(11753) KHOSHABA 

2

Total Head Count 

Driver Weight Up - T Schedule 

Rod and Bar Shipping- X Schedule 

2

Rod and Bar

Driver Shipping  - T Schedule 

Sick Leaves/Other

Pre-Stress Concrete Strand Schedule 

(5171) BRATETICH

(5172) WISNIEWSKI



VAC W/O Aug 11

VAC W/O Aug 11

VAC W/O Aug 11

VAC Aug 14,15.

VAC Aug 12,13.

VAC Aug 12.

SDV Aug 15.

VAC Aug 12,13.

VAC Aug 17,18.

VAC Aug 14,15.

VAC Aug 14,15.

SDV Aug 11.

VAC Aug 16,17.

(5120) ANDERSON 

(5180) HNATJUK  

(5247) DUBON DE PAZ (TT)

 (5175) OBERFRANK

(5172) WISNIEWSKI 

(5184) DOUGLAS 

(5170) McCLURE 

(11112) HARRIS 

(11756) BOWMAN 

(5198) BADOWSKI 

(5097) MARSON

(5169) CLOSE 

Vacations

(5104)WALKER



 






